'

Masstores (Pty) Ltd

16 Peltier Drive

Sunninghill Ext 6

Sunninghill Ext 6 GP 2157
SOUTH AFRICA
0117970106

0825574004

4509709033

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Web: http://iwww.signalhillproducts.com

Makro Liquor Montague

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

Vi,

37 Koeberg Rd

37 Koeberg Rd

Cape Town WC 7435
SOUTH AFRICA

IN122992
27-Jun-2024
31-Jul-2024
C3109

ZAR
4300119155
LRFGOO

MBER:

S0113813

G BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x
330mi NRBs (6% ALC/NVOL)

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330mli NRBs
{0.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)
FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330mi NRBs)
(ABY 4.7%)

FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m! NRB
(4.5% ALCNOL)

FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330m}
NRB {4.5% ALC/VOL}

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660mi RB
{4.5% ALCNVOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660mi -
Deposit

RT PA-002: Chep Pallet - Deposit

55138311

2.0000 ~ CASE
6.0000/ CASE

40000 ¥ CASE
40000 ~~ CASE

20000~  CASE
110000 v~ cASE
934.0000 \" CASE
934.0000 UNIT

25.0000 UNIT

Continued...

370.0000

245.0000

305.0000
280.0000

283.8600

283.8600

216.5200

31,3200

0.0000

0%

3%

5%
5%

5%

5%

2.5%

0%

0%

0.00
44,10

61.00
56.00

28.39
156.12
5,0585.74
0.00

0.00
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1,425.80

1,168.00
1,064.00

539.33
2,966.34
197,173.94
29,252.88

0.00



Masstores (Pty) Ltd

16 Peltier Drive
Sunninghill Ext 6
Sunninghill Ext 8 GP 2157
SOUTH AFRICA
0117970106

0825574004

Ny

4509709033

W

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Refm_'e““e No.: 'N12§922
Epping 1 Date: 27-Jun-2024
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-Jul-2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C3109
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: http:/iwww.signalhiliproducts.com Customer VAT # 4300119155

Source: LRFGO0

SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Makro Liquor Montague
37 Koeberg Rd

37 Koeberg Rd

Cape Town WC 7435
SOUTH AFRICA

2.5% 0 days from Statement

Driver:

DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:

Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Settlement Discount: R 5,895.72
et ' , _ A Sales Total: 234,321.39

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 35,148.21
Total (ZAR): 269,468.60

Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: Q00895466 - Branch code: 000205
Caompany Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHP 30t Keg

an o,
N

Suongbow Crates and Botles

Silw

Strongbow Crates only

Chep exchanged/swopped with LR

S ) DS
Davils Peak

Chep retwirns lor credit
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